STARŠÍ  ŽÁCI -  Atletický čtyřboj 2019 - Okresní kolo
Družstva
	Pořadí
	Škola
	Celk.bodů

	1
	ZŠ Mrákov
	5882

	2
	ZŠ K17
	5712

	3
	ZŠ Horšovský Týn
	5685

	4
	ZŠ Holýšov
	5443

	5
	ZŠ MSGRE Domažlice
	5396

	6
	ZŠ Klenčí
	5232

	7
	ZŠ Hostouň
	4469

	8
	GJŠB
	4362

	9
	ZŠ Koloveč
	4147

	10
	ZŠ Bělá
	3247



Jednotlivci
	Pořadí
	Jméno
	Škola
	celk.body
	60m
	1000m
	výška
	dálka
	míček
	koule

	1
	Ondřej Sladký
	ZŠ K17
	1617
	7,9
	3
	:
	45,50
	150
	0
	63,00
	0,00

	2
	Pavel Svatuška
	ZŠ Horšovský Týn
	1594
	8,2
	3
	:
	24,20
	155
	0
	47,00
	0,00

	3
	Karel Benda
	ZŠ GJŠB
	1587
	8,4
	3
	:
	29,90
	0
	461
	0,00
	10,85

	9
	Rostyslav Chykut
	ZŠ Holýšov
	1465
	7,9
	3
	:
	30,60
	135
	0
	45,00
	0,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Marek Hlaváč
	ZŠ Holýšov
	1402
	8,6
	3
	:
	40,10
	145
	0
	0,00
	8,29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	Ben Broschinsky
	ZŠ Holýšov
	1289
	8,6
	3
	:
	29,90
	0
	421
	50,00
	0,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	Jakub Macán
	ZŠ Holýšov
	1287
	8,6
	3
	:
	18,20
	130
	0
	37,00
	0,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	Adam Kadavý
	ZŠ Holýšov
	1286
	8,2
	3
	:
	40,50
	0
	409
	0,00
	6,94

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46
	Roman Vondryska
	ZŠ Bělá nad Radbuzou
	617
	8,6
	0
	:
	00,00
	0
	0
	0,00
	6,49


